
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 18?2, and the 15th February, 1871
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*g REVENUE
CO
C£ AND OTHER RECEIPTS.
O

Balance on 1st April, 1872 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

^Excise ... ... ... ... • ...

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office ... ...
Telegraph Service ... ... ...

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Tear

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

Total including Balance ..,

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals .«. ...

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1872, to

15th February,
. 1873.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

18,226,000
21,669,000

8,659,000
1,763,000
6,032,000
3,830,000

795,000
335,000

3,214,235

64,523,235

73,865,887

2,459,755

£76,325,642

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

17,874,000
19,549,000
8,595,000
1,845,000
7,109,000
3,600,000

645,000
335,000

3,852,368

63,404,368

70,427,803

2,391,901

.72,819,704

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

; Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.
Advances, under various Acts, issued f re

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

n i **• i m , lo-jo f Bank of EnglandBalances on 15th February, 1873:— -J Bank of jj^.

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1872, to
15th February,

1873.

£

25,276,353
1,486,804

34,672,086

61,435,243

2,456,822
313,000

2,455,078

66,660,143

8,711,085
954,414

£76,325,642

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

25,296,945
1,658,531

35,927,634

62,883,110

1,594,870
145,800
746,813

65,370,593
6,568,750

880,361

72,819,704
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Treasury, 18th February, 1873. so


