RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the 15th February, 1873.

No. 23950.	REVENUE  AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872-73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1872, to 15th February, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1872, to 15th February, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.	
Balance on 1st April, 1872 :			£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£		
	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	•••	•••		7,706,924 1,635,728	5,678,915 1,344,520	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	1,780,000	25,276,353 1,486,804	25,296,945 1,658,531
	REVENUE				9,342,652	7,023,435	Supply Services voted by Parliament	42,703,000	34,672,086	35,927,634
Stan Lanco Inco Post Tele	toms  ise  mps  d Tax and House Dut  me Tax  t Office  egraph Service  wn Lands  cellaneous	•••	•••	23,310,000 9,700,000 2,300,000 6,940,000 4,770,000	18,226,000 21,669,000 8,659,000 1,763,000 6,032,000 3,830,000 795,000 335,000 3,214,235	17,874,000 19,549,000 8,595,000 1,845,000 7,109,000 3,600,000 645,000 3,852,368	Expenditure	£71,313,000	61,435,243	62,883,110
	R	evenue	•••	£71,625,000	64,523,235	63,404,368		,		
Total including Balance				uding Balance	73,865,887	70,427,803	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS.					0.450 555	0 901 001	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb	*** *** ***	313,000	1,594,870 145,800 746,813
Adv	Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer				2,459,755	2,391,901			66,660,143	65,370,593
								Bank of England Bank of Ircland	8,711,085 954,414	6,568,750 880,361
			Tot	als ••• ···	£76,325,642	.72,819,704	То	tals	£76,325,642	72,819,704

Treasury, 18th February, 1873.